WOODWORKING
Get a grip
– quick, easy and precise
Product Catalogue
Sleeves
2
It takes just a few seconds to get perfect centering and
fastening of your tools when attached to an ETP HYDRO-GRIP.

woodworking
pressurizing with
allen T-wrench
Photo courtesy of Drömtrappor®, Emma 4.G.1 from Trätrappor AB
5
6
ETP HYDRO-GRIP® CI SLEEVES FOR GENERAL WOODWORKING
Benefits and features
• Fit your tools quick and easy
• Perfect centering and fastening with
  only an allen T-wrench
• Easy to operate
• Probably the most durable pressurizing
  mechanism on the market
 D D1  D2  D4  D5  D6 D7 D8  H K L L1  N
CI-40/50-75 40 50 100 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 75 55 8
CI-40/60-55 40 60 102 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 55 35 8
CI-40/60-75 40 60 102 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 55 8
CI-40/60-95 40 60 108 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 75 8
CI-40/60-115 40 60 108 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 95 8
CI-40/60-140** 40 60 114 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 140 115 10
CI-50/60-75* 50 60 102 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 55 8
CI-50/60-95* 50 60 108 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 75 8
CI-50/60-115* 50 60 108 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 95 8
CI-50/60-140** 50 60 114 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 140 115 10
    Type
Technical specification ETP HYDRO-GRIP® CI
*) The CI Ø50 has two, threaded M8-holes for carrier pegs on a 70mm pitch diameter.
**) The sleeve has two, threaded M8-holes for carrier pegs on a 68 mm pitch diameter.

By using the ETP CUBIT mini you literary make money
by stop wasting your valuable time with tool changes and
replacement of cumbersum shims. The adjustment of a
tool set can be made in seconds thanks to the patented
adjustable CUBIT system.
   The CUBIT mini can be attached to a number of
different ETP HYDRO-GRIP products each suitable for
a vast number of woodworking applications.
Save time – Save money
No more trial and error!
ETP CUBIT mini SLEEVES FOR GENERAL WOODWORKING
9
10
ETP HYDRO-GRIP® BI
 D D1  D2  D3 D4  D5  D6 D7 D8  H K L L1  L2 N
BI-40/50-75 40 50 100 83 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-40/60-75 40 60 102 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-40/60-95 40 60 108 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 75 8
BI-40/60-115 40 60 108 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95 8
BI-50/60-75* 50 60 102 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-50/60-95* 50 60 108 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 75 8
BI-50/60-115* 50 60 108 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95 8
BI-1 1/2”/50-85 1 1/2” 50 100 83 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 85 50 65 8
BI-1 1/2”/50-135 1 1/2” 50 106 83 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 135 100 115 8
BI-1 13/16”/60-75 1 13/16” 60 102 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-1 13/16”/60-115 1 13/16” 60 108 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95 8

Pressurizing is carried out with an allen T-wrench.
SLEEVES FOR GENERAL WOODWORKING
Benefits and features
• Fit your tools quick and easy
• Several tools can be mounted on the
same sleeve
• Perfect centering and fastening with
only an allen T-wrench
• Same durable pressurizing mechanism
as CI
Multiple
tools
applications
11
 D D1  D2  D4  D5  D6 D7 D8  H K L L1  N
AI-40/50-55 40 50 83 64 10 6 65 15 5.5 10 55 35 6
AI-40/60-55 40 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-50/60-55* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-50/60-75* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 55 6
AI-50/65-75* 50 65 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 75 55 6
AI-1 1/4”/40-55** 1 1/4” 40 83 55 14 9.5 55 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-1 1/2”/50-55 1 1/2” 50 93 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-1 13/16”/60-55 1 13/16” 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-2 1/8”/65-55 2 1/8” 65 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 55 35 6

easily be switched between different tools. The tool is
fastened to the sleeve by bolts through the collar.
Several tools can be mounted simultaneously on the
same sleeve. Pressurizing is carried out with a high
pressure grease pump. This allows the use of longer
sleeves.
Benefits and features
• Several tools can be mounted on the
 same sleeve
• Reduces set up time
• Pressurizing is carried out with a
 high pressure pump
• Allows design with longer sleeves
ETP HYDRO-GRIP® C SLEEVES FOR GENERAL WOODWORKING
 D D1  D2  D4  D5  D6 D7 D8  H K L L1
C-40/60-75 40 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 55
C-40/60-95 40 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 75
C-40/60-115 40 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 95
C-40/60-165 40 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 165 145
C-45/60-75* 45 60 93 74 14 9.5 70 M8  8.5   75 55
C-50/60-55* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 55 35
C-50/60-75* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 55
C-50/60-95* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 75
C-50/60-115* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 95
C-50/60-140* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 140 120
C-50/60-190* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 190 170
C-50/60-230* 50 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 230 210
C-60/70-75** 60 70 105 86 14 9.5 85 15 8.5 10 75 55
C-60/70-233 60 70 105 86 15 9.5 85 15 9 10 233 213
C-1 1/2”/50-85 1 1/2” 50 83 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 85 65
C-1 13/16”/60-75 1 13/16” 60 93 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 55

  the same sleeve
• Perfect centering and fastening
• Pressurizing is carried out with
  a high pressure pump
SLEEVES FOR GENERAL WOODWORKING
Traditionally
wide range
15
ETP HYDRO-GRIP® B
 D D1  D2  D3 D4  D5  D6 D7 D8  H K L L1  L2    Type
Technical specification ETP HYDRO-GRIP® B
*) The sleeve has two, threaded M8-holes for carrier pegs on a 70 mm pitch diameter.
**) The sleeve has two, threaded M8-holes for carrier pegs on a 85 mm pitch diameter.
See section Technical Specification for more information.
SLEEVES FOR GENERAL WOODWORKING
B-40/60-75 40 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55
B-40/60-95 40 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 75
B-40/60-115 40 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95
B-40/60-165 40 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 165 130 145
B-40/60-215 40 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 215 180 195
B-45/60-75* 45 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 70 M8 8.5 75 40 55
B-45/60-95* 45 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 70 M8 8.5 95 60 75
B-45/60-115* 45 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 70 M8 8.5 115 80 95
B-45/60-140* 45 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 70 M8 8.5 140 105 120
B-45/60-190* 45 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 70 M8 8.5 190 155 170
B-50/60-75* 50 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55
B-50/60-95* 50 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 75
B-50/60-115* 50 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95
B-50/60-140* 50 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 140 105 120
B-50/60-190* 50 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 190 155 170
B-50/60-240* 50 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 240 205 220
B-60/70-75** 60 70 105 105 86 14 9.5 85 15 8.5 10 75 40 55
B-60/70-140** 60 70 105 105 86 14 9.5 85 15 8.5 10 140 105 120
B-60/70-190** 60 70 105 105 86 14 9.5 85 15 8.5 10 190 155 170
B-1 1/2”/50-85 1 1/2” 50 83 83 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 85 50 65
B-1 1/2”/50-135 1 1/2” 50 83 83 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 135 100 115
B-1 1/2”/50-185 1 1/2” 50 83 83 64 14 9.5 65 15 8.5 10 185 150 165
B-1 13/16”/60-75 1 13/16” 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55
B-1 13/16”/60-115 1 13/16” 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95
B-1 13/16”/60-190 1 13/16” 60 93 90 74 14 9.5 75 15 8.5 10 190 155 170
B-1 13/16”/65-85 1 13/16” 65 98 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 85 50 65
B-1 13/16”/65-135 1 13/16” 65 98 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 135 100 115
B-1 13/16”/65-185 1 13/16” 65 98 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 185 150 165
B-2 1/8”/65-85 2 1/8” 65 98 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 85 50 65
B-40/50-75 40 50 83 83 64 10 6 65 15 5.5 10 75 40 55
B-40/50-115 40 50 83 83 64 10 6 65 15 5.5 10 115 80 95
B-2 1/8”/65-185 2 1/8” 65 98 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 185 150 165
B-2 1/8”/65-135 2 1/8” 65 98 98 80 14 9.5 80 15 8.5 10 135 100 115
B-60/70-95** 60 70 105 105 86 14 9.5 85 15 8.5 10 95 60 75
16
ETP HYDRO-GRIP® A
Sleeve for permanent tool assembly. Made in short
lengths to allow for a light press fit. Heat up the tool